Sailwave results for Moonlight Race at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2014

Rank | Fleet
1 USPN
2 USPN
3 USPN
4 USPN
5 USPN
6 USPN

Moonlight Race

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Provisional Results as of 9:46 on August 3, 2014

Boat Class
Ghost CAL9.2
Flash H16

FSCT
Gold SNR230D
Rush
Azzuro HTR255
Soros BNT285
Calin 1l

www.rudderclub.com

raceoffice@rudderclub.com

R1 - 8/2/2014 at 2000

SailNo | Club
31232 | Rudder
Club
None | Rudder
Club
3635 Rudder
Club
2 Rudder
Club
169 Rudder
Club
122 Rudder
Club

HelmName |USPN | Start

Tom Davis 84.2

Kyle 76
Runnefeldt

Carl 89.6
Hoffman

Will 81
Boudreaux

Jim Julian 90.9

Lange 87.9
Spierre

19:55:00

19:55:00

19:55:00

19:55:00

19:55:00

19:55:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.Sailwave.com

file:///C|/Users/Owner/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE015.htm[8/3/2014 09:47:07]

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:55:00

Finish
21:43:20

21:33:53

21:52:41

22:10:37

22:31:55

22:36:10

Elapsed | Corrected

1:48:20

1:38:53

1:57:41

2:15:37

2:36:55

2:41:10

2:08:40

2:10:07

2:11:21

2:47:26

2:52:38

3:03:21

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

raceoffice@rudderclub.com


http://www.rudderclub.com/
mailto:raceoffice@rudderclub.com
mailto:raceoffice@rudderclub.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for Moonlight Race at The Rudder Club of Jacksonville 2014


